IP67 FIBER OPTIC INDUSTRIAL CONNECTORS

IP67 FIBER OPTIC INDUSTRIAL DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR

Plug Kit

PRODUCT DRAWING

RoHS compliant

DESCRIPTION

m Industrial version with bayonet coupling
m  Connector: Black plastic UL 94 V-0, zinc die-cast
m Available as a set with protection cap

m  Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C

Duplex LC Connector

ORDER DATA

Key Protrusion

Cable Fitting
Plastic
Cable Gland

Plastic /Metal

Plug Housing
Plastic/ Zinc Die-Cast

Coupling Ring
Bayonet Locking Type
Plastic/ Zinc Die-Cast

100.86 REF.

Protection cap plastic

Protective cap

Bayonet Channel x 3 ]

Bayonet Locking Type

Plastic Version

—11
——25.7

32.2

Type

Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Plug Kit
Protective cover

1314 CONEC®

Material

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Zinc die cast
Zinc die cast
Zinc die cast
Zinc die cast
Zinc die cast
Zinc die cast
Plastic

Surface

black
black
black
black
black
black
nickel plated
nickel plated
nickel plated
nickel plated
nickel plated
nickel plated
black

SM/MM/APC SM

Single Mode
Multi Mode
APC Single Mode
Single Mode
Multi Mode
APC Single Mode
Single Mode
Multi Mode
APC Single Mode
Single Mode
Multi Mode
APC Single Mode

Protection cap

with protection cap
with protection cap
with protection cap

with protection cap
with protection cap
with protection cap

Part Number

17-300030
17-300040
17-300110
17-300200
17-300210
17-300220
17-300080
17-300090
17-300120
17-300410
17-300420
17-300430
17-300050




